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Hours of Operation:

March — November:
Sunday — Thursday: 11:00 am - 9:OOdpm
Friday — Saturday: = 11:00 am - 10:00 pm
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December — February:
Sunday — Thursday: 11:00 am - 8:00 pm
) Closed Tuesd%y
Friday — Saturday: 11:00 am - 9:00 pm

o
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Perdido Key Drive/Fl 292

Gulf of Mexico

14050 Canal-A-Way, Perdido Key, FL

Carryout, Catering, and Private Parties Available
(850) 492-1063

APPETIZERS

Fried Pickles

Smoked Tuna Dip, Shrimp Salad,
or Lemon Chicken Salad

Peel & Eat Shrimp (served cold)

Fried Grouper Bites

Fried Oysters

Fried Crab Claws

Sautéed Crab Claws (Chardonnay Rosemary Butter)

Popcorn Shrimp

SALADS

$5.49

1 for $4.99
2 for $8.99
3 for $12.99

Small
$9.99

$11.99
$12.99
$11.99
$12.99

$10.99

Romaine Lettuce, Cabbage, Carrot and Tomato
Ranch, Blue Cheese, FF Italian, 1000 Island, FF Raspberry Vinaigrette

or Honey Mustard
Side House Salad

Large House Salad

With Smoked Tuna Dip, Shrimp or Chicken Salad

With Chicken, Swai or Shrimp
With Mahi or Tuna
With Grouper, Snapper, Scallops or Oysters

SOuUPS
Sampler
Seafood and Sausage Gumbo $2.99
Seafood Chowder $2.99

FRIED BASKETS

Cup
$4.99

$4.99

Served fried with french fries and hushpuppies

Swai or POPCOrn SRIrimMpP oo
/= o PSPPSRt
Grouper, Snapper, Scallops or OYSterS....cccoceviiviiiviiiiiieececee e

Large
$18.99

$22.99
$22.99
$22.99

$24.99

$2.99

$4.99
$9.99
$9.99
$11.99
$12.99

Bowl
$6.99

$6.99



Cocktails

Rum Runner
A Mix of Light and Dark Rum, Chambord, Pineapple Juice,
Cranberry Juice.

Perdido Punch
Tequila, Triple Sec, Rum, Vodka, Gin, Cranberry Juice and a
Splash of Sour Mix

Blue Dolphin 0
Blue Curacao, Vodka, Ora ice, F"‘lrie%e Juice, Splashed
with Sour Mix. = Q.—-:,~

Sunset Surfer
Coconut Rum, Citrus Vod
splash of cranberry juice.

maretto, Pineapple juice with a

Pineapple Paradise
Vanilla Vodka, Pineapple juice, Soda, Splashed with Grenadine

Mai Tai
Spiced Rum, Coconut Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Splashed with Grenadine

Cucumber Martini
Cucumber Vodka, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice and Club Soda

Frozen Hawaiian Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Strawberry Mix, Pineapple Juice and Sour
Mix

Frozen Chi Chi
Vodka, Blue Curacao; Coco Lopez, Pineapple Juice and Ice
Cream Mix

Po-Bovys, SANDWICHES, WRAPS, BURGERS & MORE

Dressed with Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle and Served with French Fries
Breads: Gambino French Loaf, Sourdough, Rye, Cheddar Wrap or Burger Bun

Po-Boy: Fried, Blackened or Grilled on French Loaf

SWal OF SNITMP oo $9.99

MENT OF TUN@. .ttt $11.99

Grouper, Snapper, Scallops or OYSIers ......ccccvveiieeeeeiiiiiiiiee e $12.99
Grouper Reuben: Rye, Sauerkraut, Swiss & 1000 Island $11.99

Grouper Blackened, Fried or Grilled

Sunset Fish Taco: Choice of Fish in a Coleslaw Filled Wrap

SWal OF SNITMP e $9.99
MENT OF TUN. .ttt $11.99
Grouper, Snapper, Scallops or OYSters .......cccvevieeeeeiiciiiiiee e $12.99

Smoked Tuna Dip, Shrimp, or Chicken Salad Wrap or Sandwich  $8.99

Turkey Bacon Swiss Wrap or Sandwich $8.99
Reuben: Corned Beef, Rye, Sauerkraut, Swiss & 1000 Island $8.99
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Wrap or Sandwich $7.99
Chicken Sandwich: Fried, Blackened or Grilled on a Bun $8.49

Philly Cheese Steak with Onion, Pepper & Swiss on French Loaf $8.99

Sunset Half-Pound Burger $8.49
Patty Melt: Sourdough, Swiss & Grilled Onions $9.49
Chicken Finger Basket $8.49

Add Cheddar, Swiss or Bacon for $.99
Substitute any Side for $.99 / Substitute a Side Salad for $1.69

FRIED, BLACKENED OR GRILLED DINNERS
Served with your choice of two sides

Chicken.....cccccvviieeeiiieecee, $14.99 SWal ccovieiii $14.99
ShMP e, $16.99 Mahi OR Tuna.......cccovvvvveeeerennns $21.99
Grouper OR Snapper............... $22.99 Scallops OR Oysters................ $22.99
Harbor Platter: Swai, Shrimp and Scallops $25.99
Tom's Combination: Grouper Bites and Shrimp $25.99
SIDES
$2.29 each

Vegetable of the Day French Fries Hushpuppies



Cheese Grits
Baked Beans

BEERS

Cole Slaw
Sweet Potato Fries

Draft: Bud Light or Yuengling
Michelob AmberBock

Pensacola Bay Brewery Li'l Napoleon IPA

Budweiser, Bud Light, Busch, Coors Light, Miller Lite,
MGD 64, Yuengling, Odoul's

Bud Light Lime, Michelob Light, Michelob Ultra

Abita Amber, Blue Moon, Corona, Corona Light,

Dos Equis, Guinness, Heineken, Kalik, Key West Sunset Ale,
Kona Longboard, Landshark, McGuire's Irish Red, Newcastle,
Red Stripe, Sam Adams, Sierra Nevada Pale Ale,

Stella Artois, Woodchuck Pear Cider

Dogfish Head India Brown Ale
Pitchers:

Bud Light or Yuengling
Landshark

WINES BY THE GLASS OR BY THE BOTTLE

Champagne: Wyclef Brut

Blush: Salmon Creek White Zinfandel

White: Salmon Creek Chardonnay or Pinot Grigio
Barefoot Sauvignon Blanc or Moscato
Blue Fish Riesling
Mandolin Chardonnay
King Estates Pinot Gris

Red: Salmon Creek Cabernet Sauvignon or Merlot
Barefoot Pinot Noir
Gascon Malbec
Mandolin Pinot Noir

FROZEN COCKTAILS

Onion Rings

$3.25
$4.25

$5

$3.25

$4

$4.25

$5

$10
$12

$4/$18

$6/$20

$6 / $20
$6 / $20
$7 /%28
$8/$32
$9/$36

$6/$20
$6/$20
$7.50/ $30
$9/$36

Bushwacker, Margarita, Raspberry, Mango, Pina Colada,

Rum Runner, and Strawberry Daiquiri

KID's MEALS
12 and under.

Chicken Fingers, Fish, Shrimp, Grilled Cheese
or Corn Dogs with Fries

KID'S SPECIALTY DRINKS

Mango, Strawberry, Raspberry or Pina Colada

BEVERAGES
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Root Beer, Lemonade, Mountain Dew,
Dr. Pepper or Sierra Mist
Bottled Water, Milk or Juice
Tea or Coffee

DESSERTS

Volcano Cake, Cheesecake or Key Lime Pie

$5.79

$4.50

$1.95

$1.95
$1.95

$5.29

Harbor Marina and Sunset Grille are local, family owned
businesses on Perdido Key. Thank you for your patronage,
and we invite you to tour our Marina and ship stores to take

a piece of Holiday Harbor with you.

We offer the following retail items:

Isle of Lux
T-Shirts
Hats
Coozies

Mugs



Ask your server for help with any of these items.



